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UAT: Candesti, judetul: NEAMT, Sect. cad. 38, plansa 1
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Raul Dragova
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Executant: S.C. TOTAL BUSINESS LAND S.R.L.

Data: SEPTEMBRIE, 2023

LEGENDA

Cod constructie

ID imobil

Limita imobil

Limita intravilan

Numar postal

Limita constructie

C1
15

Hidrografi3
Limita UA I

37B

621100

581800

581700

58160V

581500
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